
From: John Dustin restorecollegewrestling@gmail.com
Subject: Fwd: COMMUNITIES of IDAHO must speak up - Their political representatives & IDHSAA have voices against injustice.

Date: April 19, 2017 at 4:06 AM
To: Bob Kustra President Boise State president@boisestate.edu, Curt Apsey Executive Director Athletics capsey@boisestate.edu,

Ty Jones Executive Director IHSAA jonest@idhsaa.org, Julie Hammonds Assistant Director IHSAA hammondsj@idhsaa.org,
Dick Curtis Executive Director yea@idhsaa.org, Kristin Roeloffs Community Relations Coordinator info@udidaho.org,
Student and Parent Inquires and issues at Boise State erinmuggli@boisestate.edu, Matt Freeman Executive Director
matt.freeman@osbe.idaho.gov, Dana Kelly Student Affairs Program Manager dana.kelly@osbe.idaho.gov, B.J.RAINS
bjrains@idahopress.com, News Tips frontdoor@magicvalley.com,
BSU head wrestling coach talks about the decision to drop the program kgreen@idahostatesman.com, Dave Southorn
dsouthorn@idahostatesman.com, Michael Katz mkatz@idahostatesman.com, Head Wrestling Coach
mikemendoza@boisestate.edu, Assistant Wrestling Coach rileyorozco@boisestate.edu, Mike Kelly USAW State Director for Idaho
mkelley3733@msn.com, Conrad Garner conrad.garner@mail.bcsd101.com, Patrick Owens powens@kunaschools.org,
Bruce White mawhite02@gmail.com, Chris Owens christopher85@gmail.com, Dr. David Bennett Docbennett@realwrestling.org,
Ned Zollinger zollingerned@gmail.com

SOME ADULT LEADERS FORGET THEY ARE TO SERVE IDAHO'S YOUTH

From: John Dustin <restorecollegewrestling@gmail.com>
Date: ​Wed, April 19, 2017 at ​3:06 AM
Subject: COMMUNITIES of IDAHO must speak up - Their political representatives & IHSAA have voices against injustice.
To: ​"​Mike Kelly ​USAW​ State Director" <mkelly3733@msn.com>​ Telephone 208-870-0760​

​Some thoughts about a push-back from the wrestling community: ​

Develop a long term plan & strategies as well as an immediate response. UO wrestling alumni missed internal Duck litigation
deadlines. Unite the communities as there is strength in numbers. Remember that you are not alone & that it might be a long war, so
use your existing community based structures for fundraising and legislative support. Organize and unify ALL wrestling
organizations and concerned individuals to create a state, district and community network for communication, leadership and self-
governance. 

Get celebrity speakers to draw media attention for public awareness.   Interview Bronco team members.

The Communities of Idaho want wrestling kept in its educational system to benefit our boys and girls. Please ​contact Executive
Director Matt Freeman and the other state leaders to ask that the Boise State decision be reversed. Further study will lead to a better
solution for the citizens of Idaho. 

​The Idaho State Board of Education meets tomorrow and Thursday in Moscow. ​

https://boardofed.idaho.gov/
 
http://www.sde.idaho.gov/

https://boardofed.idaho.gov/meetings/board/board_meeting.asp

http://www.idhsaa.org/

Idaho wrestling leadership.jpg   There are three national partners - USAW, NWCA, NWHOF and others with different mission statements. ​Mike
Kelly, USAW State director for Idaho has been invited to attend the Oct 27-28 meeting of the Cooperative States Structure (CSS) in Yakima at
the Red Lion Inn. The CSS was formed to meet the needs of our seven western states and their collegiate conferences.
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